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Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lexie Priessman8

Cincinnati
9.750 __.___ 9.475__.___ 19.225

1 19T 18T 1 1

1

Jaclyn McCartin15

Gliders

__.___ __.___ 9.2259.700 18.925

19T 19T 1 8 2

2

Kassandra Lopez16

Gym World East

9.450 9.425 __._____.___ 18.875

5 1 18T 19T 3

3

Mykayla Skinner11

Desert Lights

9.650 __.___ 9.200__.___ 18.850

3 19T 18T 9 4

4

Nina McGee18

Gym-Nation

9.225 __.___ 9.425__.___ 18.650

11 19T 18T 2T 5

5

Amelia Hundley7

Cincinnati

9.200 __.___ 9.425__.___ 18.625

12T 19T 18* 2T 6T

6T

Megan Marenghi35

WOGA

9.350 9.275 __._____.___ 18.625

8T 4 18* 19T 6T

6T

Kiersten Wang10

Colorado Aerials

9.700 8.900 __._____.___ 18.600

2 11 18* 19T 8T

8T

Lloimincia Hall33

Texas Dreams

9.425 __.___ 9.175__.___ 18.600

6 19T 18* 10T 8T

8T

Stephani Canizaro22

Memphis GymStars

9.500 8.875 __._____.___ 18.375

4 12T 18* 19* 10T

10T

Marie Case21

Lakettes

9.350 9.025 __._____.___ 18.375

8T 10 18* 19* 10T

10T

Alexis Carroll19

Hill’s

__.___ __.___ 9.2759.100 18.375

19* 19* 7 6 10T

10T

Shelby Salmon29

Sharp's

__.___ __.___ 9.1759.200 18.375

19* 19* 3T 10T 10T

10T

Madison Krentz3

Arizona Sunrays

9.300 __.___ 9.050__.___ 18.350

10 19* 18* 13 14T

14T

Shonacee Oliva5

Brandy Johnson’s

9.100 __.___ 9.250__.___ 18.350

14 19* 18* 7 14T

14T

Hallie Benjamin12

DeVeau's

8.850 __.___ 9.425__.___ 18.275

17 19T 18T 2T 16T

16T

Kimberly Jacob32

Superior

__.___ 9.075 __.___9.200 18.275

19T 8 3T 19T 16T

16T

Gabrielle Douglas13

Excalibur

__.___ __.___ 8.8009.450 18.250

19* 19T 2 17 18T

18T

Shealyn Farley28

Prestige

__.___ 9.100 __.___9.150 18.250

19* 6T 5T 19T 18T

18T

Lia Del Priore25

Parkettes

__.___ __.___ 9.3508.850 18.200

19T 19T 11T 5 20

20

Sarah Lokos20

Hill’s

__.___ __.___ 9.0259.150 18.175

19T 19T 5T 14 21

21
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Sammie Musto4

Atlantic Coast

__.___ __.___ 9.1508.950 18.100

19T 19T 9 12 22

22

Alexa Davis6

Central Pa. Acad

9.200 8.875 __._____.___ 18.075

12T 12T 18* 19* 23T

23T

Hayley Sanders36

WOGA

8.925 9.150 __._____.___ 18.075

16 5 18* 19* 23T

23T

Diandra Milliner14

Folgers

__.___ 9.350 __.___8.650 18.000

19T 2 15 19T 25

25

Pauline Hanset27

Premier

9.400 __.___ 8.575__.___ 17.975

7 19T 18T 18 26

26

Summer Garcia34

Ultimate

__.___ __.___ 9.0008.900 17.900

19T 19T 10 15 27

27

Megan Walker31

Southern Tier

__.___ 9.100 __.___8.700 17.800

19T 6T 13T 19T 28

28

Ashleigh Gnat1

Ace

__.___ 9.050 __.___8.700 17.750

19T 9 13T 19T 29

29

Maggie Lundeen24

Palmer’s

8.950 8.750 __._____.___ 17.700

15 16 18T 19T 30

30

Nikole Addison9

Coast Elite

__.___ 8.775 __.___8.850 17.625

19T 15 11T 19T 31

31

Mary Jane Horth17

Gymnastic World

__.___ 8.550 __.___9.025 17.575

19T 17 8 19T 32

32

Jazmyn Estrella26

Parkettes

__.___ __.___ 8.8758.200 17.075

19T 19T 16 16 33

33

Maliah Mathis2

Aerial Athletics

__.___ 8.875 __.___8.100 16.975

19T 12T 17 19T 34

34

Kylie Fischer23

Palmer’s

8.825 8.000 __._____.___ 16.825

18 18 18T 19T 35

35

Lauren Beers30

Southern Tier

__.___ 9.300 __.___0.000 9.300

19T 3 18T 19T 36

36


